Beacon Wood NWK Results - 18 Apr 2015

SCORE COURSE

Name

Alan Hickling
Jon Chandler
Dave Lobley
Rob Sibley
David Float
Julie Lobley
Katherine Lobley
Neil Gemmell
Joseph Derrick
Rachel Collins
Geoff Goodwin
Sam Prior

Vlad Boev

Julie Collins
Hugo Janin
Colin Merry
Matthew Derrick
Judith Armitt
Maxime Pesenti
Natalka Trhlikova
Maddy Pitcher
Kjell Tullus
Chris Simpson
Andrew Ward
Vadim Pesenti
Roger Hazelden
Alex Gemmell
Toby & Leila Bates
Adelka Trhlikova
Tomas Stanzys
William Chandler

YELLOW COURSE

Name

Toby Prior

Unity & Bray Bunce
Joshua Collins
William Prior
Stanley Grime

Class
M50
M45
M50
M60
M45
W50
W20
M55
M12
W21
M60
W37
M60
W55
M14
M60
M12
W60
W10
W10
W9
M60
M70
M50
M7
M55
W18
M45,W50
W10
M7
M12

Club Controls Time Score
SAX 29 00:44:50 29
LOK 26 00:44:43 26
DFOK 28 00:48:53 24
SAX 21 00:42:39 21
HAVOC 21 00:43:20 21
DFOK 21 00:44:53 21
DFOK 20 00:42:33 20
DFOK 20 00:43:38 20
SAX 20 00:43:47 20
DFOK 21 00:45:10 20
DFOK 23 00:47:49 20
SAX 19 00:42:50 19
RSGB 22 00:47:43 19
DFOK 18 00:44:57 18
NONE 19 00:45:41 18
DFOK 17 00:37:39 17
SAX 17 00:40:23 17
SAX 17 00:43:30 17
DFOK 19 00:46:13 17
NONE 16 00:39:10 16
DFOK 16 00:42:35 16
SLOW 15 00:41:07 15
SO 15 00:41:47 15
SO 15 00:43:36 15
DFOK 16 00:45:01 15
DFOK 14 00:42:25 14
DFOK 14 00:44:59 14
NONE 16 00:46:07 14
NONE 11 00:47:11 8
NONE 9 00:50:19 3
LOK 2 00:27:00 2
Club Time
SAX 00:22:39
DFOK 00:23:49
NONE 00:28:44
SAX 00:30:13
NONE 00:34:49




